PZONE-ZI  2025/03/27 TOWN OF THURMONT FlexGen 4{C) Page: 1
THURMONT PLANNING AND %0NING COMMISSION
ZONING INSPECTOR'S REPQRT
01/01/2007 - 12/31/2007

CUMULATIVE ACTIVITY:  01/01/2007-12/31/2007 12/31/2007 12/31/2006
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
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ADDITIONS

COMMERCIAL 2 2 4
RESTDENT 15 15 29

ADDITIONS TOTAL: 17 17 33
COMMERCIAL ACCESSORIES
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PZONE-Z1  2025/03/217 TOWR OF THURMONT FlexGen 4{C} Page: 2
THURMONT PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION
ZONING TNSPECTOR'S REPORT
01/01/2007 - 12/31/2007

CUMULATIVE ACTIVITY:  01/01/2007-12/31/2007 12/31/2007 12/31/2006
COMMERCIAL ACCESSORIES

ENR UPGRAD
EQUIPSHED
FACADE IMP
FENCE

FUEL TANK
GAZEBC
GENERATOR
GUARDOFFIC
INTERICR
LEANTO
LOADING DO
MINORUTIL
HMONOPOLE
HOTELROOH
OCCUPANCY
OTHER
POLEBLDG
PORTCLASS
RAMP
REPLACEMEN
RETAINING
ROOFCAN
SALESTRAIL
SEATING OD
SHED
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SIGN TEMP
SOLAR PANE
STAIRWAY
STORAGEBLD
STRIPTOWR
TEMPSHELTE
TEMTRAILL
TICKET BOO
TCILETTR
TRAILTEMP
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COMMERCIAL ACCESSORI TOTAL:
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NEW COMMERCIAL

BANK
BRIDGE
CAR DEALER
CARWASH
CHURCH
coy
DEMOLITION
FIRE DEPT
FUELTANKS
GAS STATIC
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PEONE-ZI  2025/03/27 TOWN OF THURMONT FlexGen 4(C} Page: 3
THURMONT PLARNING AND ZONING COMMISSION
ZONING INSPECTOR'S REPORT
0170172007 - 12/31/2007

CUMUTLATIVE ACTIVITY:  01/01/2007-12/31/2007 12/31/2007 12/31/2006

NEW COMMERCTAL

LIBRARY 0 0 0
OFFICEBLDG 0 0 0
PAVILLION 0 ¢ 0
POLICE BLD 0 C 1
PRESS BOX 0 0 0
RENOVATION 0 0 0
RESTAURANT a 0 ¢
RETATLBLDG 0 0 8
SCHOOL 0 0 ¢
TROSSBLDG 0 0 0
VET CLINIC 1 1 0
NEW COMMERCIAL TOTAL: 2 2 2

NEW RESIDENTIAL

APART?
CONDO12
REPLACE
SINGLE
TOWNHA
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TOWNHG
TOWNHE
TOWNHC1G
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NEW RESIDENTIAL TOTAL:
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NO ZONING REQUIRED

OTHER 22 22 32
NG ZONING REQUIRED  TOTAL: 22 22 3z
TOTAL PERMITS ISSUED: 186 186 238

* End of Report: TOWN COF THURMONT *




PZONE-ZI3 2025703727

PERMIT NUMBER

2007-000001
2007-400002
2007-000003
2007-000004
2007-000005
2007-000006
2007800007
2007-000008
2007-000009
2007-000010
2007-000011
2007-000012
2007-000013
2007-000014
2007-000015
2007-300016
2007-000017
2007-000018
2007-000019
2007-000020
2007-000021
2007-000022
2007-000023
2007-000024
2007-000025
2007-060026
2007-000027
2007-000028
2007-000023
2007-000C30
2007-000031
2007-000032
2007-0Q0033
2007-000034
2007-000035
2007-000036
2007-000037
2007-000038
2007-000038
2007-000040
2007-000C42
2007-000042
2007-000043
2007000044
2007~000045
2007-0000486
2007-000047
2007-0C0C48
2007-000049
2007-000050
2007-000051

APELICERT

COUNTY FREDERICK
& DOUGLAS
TERRI SLATER
RYAN DAN
BECKY BRASHEAR
RYAN DAK
COUNTY FREDERICK
KEVIN EYLER
RYAN DAN
SCOTT MARCERON
RYAN DAN
LESLIE QELER
MIKE TRIPLETT
DOUG ZICREFQOSE
PATRICIZ MOGENHAN
RANDALL SLATER
JRMES SMITH
CRAIG CRAWFORD
VETERINARY CATOCTIN
PERRY LEWIS
HKEITH ZURNS
RICERRD HEIMS
GREG BRASHEARS
DEXNIS KURN
CARTER EVANS
¥ENDALL CAMUTI
BOLLING GECRGE
TORGERSON
GECRGE DELUCA
SAINTS ALL
LORRAINE EDDINS
MATT JRCOBS
MATT JACOBS
MIRE CZVARIOC
JOE FRALEY
COURCHNESNE EEWITT
METZ SUZIE
HOWIN HUTSON
GOHN ORTIZ
HATEARINE WAYLETT
REBECCA LACHRNCE
JOHN DICKERSON
CAROLYN BAISEY
EARL ROBINSON
ROBERT MASSETT
CHI? MULLINEX
ELIZRBETH LYBRRGER
LYBBRGER
MICHAEL MULLANEY
ROBERT STOTTLEMYER
GATE MCUNTAIN

TOWN OF THURMONT

THURMONT PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION
ZONING INSPECTOR'S REPORT
01/01/2007-12/31/2007

LOCATION

76 EAST MCSER ROAD
114 BERNETT DRIVE
137 REDHAVEN CQURT

27 TOCATI STREET JERMAE ESTATES

108 PARK LANE

i8,20,22,24 JERMAE STREET JERMAE ESTATES

{8 EAST MAIN STREET
14502 RODDY ROAD

19 TOCATI STREET JERMAE ESTATES

106 FOUNDERS CIRCLE

i TOCATI STREET JERMAE ESTATES

13 COLLIERY DRIVE
18 STONEY PRRK WAY
10 WILLIAM DRIVE
20Z APPLES CHURCH ROAD
137 REDHAVEN CQURT
05 WEST MAIN STREET
113 SUKEIGH DRIVE
4 PAWS PLACE
22 GEOLEY COURT
126 VICTOR DRIVE
10@ LOCUST STREET
19 SANDY SPRING LANE
3 MT. ORE COURT
2 CATOCTIN HIGHLANDS
4 OLD BARN COURT
i MAE WRY
58 PLEASANT ACRES DRIVE
111 VISTA AVERUE
218 NORTH CHURCH STREET
108 SUNEIGE DRIVE
315 EYLER ROAD
315 EYLER ROAD
126 EMMITSBURG ROAD
17 TERBEN COURT
311 EAST MAIN STREET
26 BLUE RIDGE AVENUE
217 WEST MAIN STREET
18 TERBIN CQURT
107 SUNNY WAY
15 SUNNY WAY
57 PLEASANT ACRES DRIVE
29 WATER STREET
68 PLEASANT ACRES DRIVE
14 SRNDY SPRING LANE
10 MOUNTAIN VIEW PLACE
8 ORCHARD DRIVE
3 ORCHARD DRIVE
33 PLEASANT ACRES DRIVE
120 LAUREL AVENUE
133 FREDERICK ROAD

TYPE AND USE

COMMERCIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES

NEW RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES

NEW RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL ACCESSCRIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES

NEW RESIDENTIAL

ADDITIONS

NEW RESIDENTZIAL
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES

NO ZONING REQUIRED
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES

NQ ZONING REQUIRED

NO ZONING REQUIRED

ADDITIONS

NEW COMMERCIAL
RESIDERTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES

ADDITIOKS
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDERTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES

NO ZCNING REQUIRED

ADDITIONS

BDDITIONS
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES

NO ZONING REQUIRED
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES

NO ZONIKG REQUIRED
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIRL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIRL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCE3SORIES

ADDITIONS

FlexGen 4{C] Page:

APPL DATE

01/09/2007
01/09/2007
01/11/2007
01/18/2007
01/18/2007
01/30/2007
02/02/2007
02/05/2007
02/06/2007
02/21/2007
02/22/2007
03/01/2007
03/06/2007
03/07/2007
03/13/2007
03/14/2007
03/21/2007
03/22/2007
03/23/2007
0372372007
03/27/2007
03/29/2007
04/03/2007
04/04/2007
04/04/2007
04/04/2007
04/05/2007
04/10/2007
04/10/2007
04/10/2007
04/11/2007
0471172007
0471172007
04/16/2007
04/16/2007
04/20/2007
0472372007
04/26/2007
04/27/2007
04/27/2007
0473072007
05/01/2007
05/01/2007
03/03/2007
05/03/2007
05/03/2007
05/03/2007
05/03/2007
05/03/2007
05/04/2007
05/04/2007

CONSTTRAIL
POOLAG
DECK
SINGLE
FENCE
TOWNHE
EQUIPSHED
FENCE
SINGLE
RESIDENT
SINGLE
FENCE
SHED
OTHER
SHED
OTHER
OTHER
RESIDENT
VET CLINiC
DECK
POOLAG
RESIDENT
FENCE
FENCE
DECK
DECK
SHED
OTEER
RESIDENT
COMMERCIAL
DECK
FENCE
DECK
OTHER
SHED
OTHER
POOLAG
SHED
PCOLAG
DECK
SHED
SHED
FENCE
FENCE
SHED
SHED
SHED
FENCE
DECK
PO0LAG
COMMERCIAL



PZONE-ZI3 2025/03/27

PERMIT NUMBER

2007-000052
2007-0000353
2007-000054
2007-0Q0055
2007-000056
2007-000057
2007-000058
2007-000059
2007-000080
2007-0009¢1
2007-000062
2007-000083
2007-000084
2007~000065
2007~0000866
2007000087
2007-000068
2007-00006%
2007-000070
2007-000072
2007-000072
2007-000073
2007-000074
2007-000075
2007-000076
2007-000077
2007-000078
2007-000078
2007-000080
2007-000081
2007-000082
2007-000083
2007-000084
2007-000085
2007-030086
2007000087
2007-050088
2007~0000889
2007-000030
20307000091
2007-000092
2007-000093
2007-00009%4
2007-000085
2007-0000%6
2007-000097
2007-0000%8
2007-000098
2007-000100
2007-000101
2007-000102

APPLICANT

BRIAN BELT
WARREN RICE

TOM IACCARINO
BIBLE EVANGELICAL
LOWE JEFFREY
FEED THURMONT
JASON MICHAEL
TOM MULLIGAN
CRAIG CRAWFORD
KEN MILLER
ROBERT RENNER
GREG KELLER

RICK EYLER
LAWRENCE STCUTER
LINDA WETZEL
RYAN Dax

RYAN DAN

RYAN DAN

OF COMMISSIORERS
OF COMMISSIONERS
BRRRY GLASS

OF COMMISSIONERS
NANCY POSS

ED PYLE

£D PYLE

JOHN ASHBURY
CCLLEEN FORD
KIMBERLY MARCH
PROPERTIES JRCKSON
TINA BOWLBY

RYAN DAN

GENE WEITNZY
GENE WEITNEY
ALAN HIGGS
KRISTA POUZAR
DARVID MOTT
BRENDE SIMMONS
RICEARD MCCRACKEN
RICHARD MCCRACKEN
SOCCER CYA
BNDREA HOCK
DOROTHY WARRENFELTZ
LESLIE JACKKSON
BANK WOODSBORO
MICEAEL PARIZA
DEBORA SITES
RAJENDRA AMIN
BRIAN SWEENEY
RYAN DEN

JAMES WILKINS
JEFFREY HALLER

TCWN OF THURMONT

THURMONT PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION
ZONING INSPECTOR'S REPCRT
01/031/2007-12/31/2007

LOCATION

4 ORE MILL ROAD

204 APPLES CHURCH ROAD
103 EYLER ROAD

14638 ALBERT STAUB ROAD
61 CATOCTIN HIGHLAND CIR
36 WALNUT STREET

516 GRTEWAY DRIVE

110 REDHAVEN COURT

113 SUNHIGH DRIVE

513 GATEWAY DRIIVE W

4 GOODWILL CIRCLE

1 PLERSANT ACRES DRIVE
110 PRARK LANE

112 ERST MAIN STREET
11% EMMITSBURG ROAD

15 TOCATI STREET JERMAE ESTATES
13 TOCATI STREET JERMAE ESTATES
26 TOCATI STREET JERMAE ESTATES

21 FREDERICK RORD

804 EAST MAIN STREET
116 ROUZER LENE

15 EYLER RCAD

306 ERST MRIN STREET
17 BLACKFORD CIRCLE

17 BLECKFORD CIRCLE

3 SYLVIA CIRCLE

23 VISTA AVENUE

5 WEIL DRIVE

47 CATOCTIN HIGHLANDS CIR
209 APPLES CHURCH ROAD

17 TQCATI STREET JERMRZ ESTATES

22 COLLIERY DRIVE

22 COLLIERY DRIVE

5 FURNACE COURT

120 CATCCTIN BVENUE

205 IRONMASTER DRIVE

25 GEQLEY CQURT

11 ROUZER COURT

11 ROUZER CQURT

15 EYLER ROAD

108 BENNETT DRIVE

43 PLEASANT ACRES DRIVE
67 PLERSANT ACRES DRIVE
143 FREDERICK ROAD

§01 WOODLAND AVENUE

104 WORTH CHURCH STREET
426 NORTH CHRUCH STREET
118 BENNETT DRIVE

9 TOCATI STREET JERMAE ESTATES

1 TROWMASTER COURT
220 MOSER CIRCLE

TYPE BND USE

RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
NG ZONING REQUIRED
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
COMMERCIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSCRIES
NG ZONING REQUIRED
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSCRIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
NO ZONING REQUIRED
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
NEW RESIDENTIAL
NEW RESIDENTIAL
NEW RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSQRIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
NC ZONING REQUIRED
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSCRIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSCRIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSCRIES
NEW RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIRL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
COMMERCIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCEZSSQRIES
NEW COMMERCIAL
ADDITIONS
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
CCOMMERCIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
NEW RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES

FlezGen 4(C) Page:

BPPL DATE

05/04/2007
05/08/2007
05/0872007
05/11/2007
05/11/2007
05/14/2007
0571572007
05/16/2007
0572272007
05/22/2007
0572372007
05/25/2007
05/25/2007
05/29/2007
05/29/2007
45/29/2007
05/28/2007
05/29/2007
0572872007
05/29/2007
05/298/2007
05/29/2007
0573072007
05/31/2607
0573172007
06/01/2007
06/01/2007
06/01/2007
06/04/2007
06/05/2007
06/05/2007
06/05/2007
06/05/2007
06/07/2007
06/07/2007
06/07/2007
06/07/2007
06/08/2007
06/08/2007
06/08/2007
06/12/2007
06/12/2007
06/12/2007
06/13/2007
06/14/2007
06/18/2007
06/18/2007
06/18/2007
06/18/2007
06/21/2007
06/21/2007

POCLAG
QTHER
SHED
LEANTO
FENCE
CTHER
SHED
DECK
POOLAG
DECK
POCLAG
OTHER
DECK
FENCE
PCOLAG
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
FENCE
FENCE
DECK
FENCE
OTHER
CECK
FENCE
DECK
FENCE
POCLAG
FENCE
FENCE
SINGLE
SHED
FENCE
SEED
FENCE
FENCE
DECK
FENCE
DECK
EQUIPSHED
POCLAG
POOLAG
DECK
BANK
RESIDENT
GARAGE
SHED
POCLAG
SINGLE
SEED
SEED



PZONE-ZI3 2025/03/27

PERMIT NUMBER APPLICANT

2007-000:03 LEWIS MARTZ
2007-000104 DOROTHY WARRENFLLTZ
2007-000105 ROGER PICKETT
2007-000106 MOHN ERIC
2007-000107 ERIC DONNELLY
2007~000108 TRACY BARBOUR
2007-000109 RICK EYLER
2007-000110 RICHARD ELLISON
2007-000111 WARREN MGSES
2007-000112 WAYNE WASTLER
2007-000113 BIBLE EVANGELICAL
2007-000114 DERN STREZKS
2007-000115 DEAN STREEKS
2007-000116 BARRY SHIREY
2007-000117 RYEN DAN
2007-000118 RYAN DAN
2007-00011% CLARENCE SNYDER
2007-000120 WALTER ELLENBERG
2007-000121 JBEMES PAYNE
2007-000122 DAVID DRIGGERS
2007-000123 TODD WOLF
2007~000124 EATSY SPARKMAN
2007~000125 ROLAND ARTANASOFF
2007-000126 JAMES LERTORE
2007-000127 LLCYD BARRY
2007-000128 DAVID LARRMORE
2007-00012% MARK WEATEERLY
2007-000130 CHERYL FOGL
2007~C00131 KEVIN DONNELLY
2007-000132 DAVID LARAMORE
2007~000133 REBECCA LONG
2007~000134 FEED TEURMONT
2007-000135 RYAN DAN
2607-000136 RYAN DAN
2007-000137 RYAN DAN
2007~000138 DELORES MUNAFO
2007-00013%2 JOHN GRIM
2007-000140 JOHN STEINER
2007-000141 LARRY STOUTER
2007-000142 JR KENWEDY
2007-000143 JEFFREY POPE
2007-000144 DAN XOSEK
2007-000145 JEZFFREY EYLER
2007-000146 DAVID DRIGGERS
2007-003147 ANITA KNCIT
2007-000148 CONNIE RUNKLES
2007-000149 FLEAGLE
2007-000150 BOYD THOMPSCN
2007-000151 RYAN DRN
2007-000152 RYAN DAN
2007-000153 COURCHINESNE EEWITT

TOWN OF THURMONT

THURMONT PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION
ZONING INSPECTOR'S REPCRT
01/01/2007-12/31/2007

LOCATICN

18 TOCATI STREET

43 PLEASANT ACRES DRIVE

7 MANTLE COURT

101 FREDERICK RCAD

1452¢ RODDY ROAD

197 SUNHIGE DRIVE

110 PARK LANE

115 EMMITSBURG ROAD

120 REDHAVEN COURT

28 WALNUT STREET

14700 ALBERT STAUB ROAD

16 SANDY SPRING LANE

16 SAXDY SPRING LANE

101 EMMITSBURG RORD

25 TOCATI STREET JSERMAE ESTATES
24 TOCATI STREET JERMAE ESTATES
113 WATER STREET

7 TRMMY COURT

9 LOCTST DRIVE

2 TACOMA STREET

37 EAST MOSER RCAD

100 TIPPIN DRIVE

19 NORTH CHURCH STREET

41 PLEASANT ACRES DRIVE

35 TOCATI STREET

31 SUMMIT AVENUE

24 BLUE RIDCE AVENUE

14 SHIPLEY AVENUE

13715 MOSER ROAD

31 SUMMIT AVENUE

7 EMMITSBURG ROAD

36 WALNUT STREET

31 TOCATI STREET JERMAE ESTATES
20 TOCATI STREET JERMAE ESTATES
23 TOCATI STREET JERMAE ESTATES
35 BLUE RIDGE RVENUE

135 WEST EAMMAKER STREET

12 SUNNY COURT

112 EAST MAIN STREET

514 WEST MAIN STREET

105 REDHAVEN COURT

1514 NORTHE CRRROLL STREET

12 LUTHER DRIVE

2 TACOMA STREET

308 OLD ORK PLACE

10 STONEY PAREWAY

18 WALNUT STREET

27 TOCATI STREET

33 TOCATI STREET JERMAE ESTATES
7 TOCATI STREET JERMAT ESTATES
311 E. MRIN STREET

TYPE AND USE

RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
COMMERCIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES

ADDITICNS

NO ZONING REQUIRED
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
N¥O ZONING REQUIRED
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
KEW RESIDENTIAL

NEW RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
#0 ZONING REQUIRED

BADDITIONS

RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSCRIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSCRIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSCRIES
NO ZONING REQUIRED

NO ZONING REQUIRED

WEW RESTIDENTIAL

NEW RESIDENTIAL

NEW RESIDENTIAL

ADDITIONS
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
NQ ZONING REQUIRED
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSQRIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
NO ZONING REQUIRED
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
NO ZONING REQUIRED
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSQRIES
NEW RESIDENWTIAL

NEW RESIDENTIAL

ADDITIONS

FlexGen 4(C} Page:

APFL DATE

06/21/2007
06/22/2007
06/22/2007
06/29/2007
07/02/2007
06/26/2007
071/02/2007
07/02/2007
07/05/2007
07/05/2007
07/05/2007
07/09/2007
07/09/2007
07/10/20947
071/10/2007
07/10/2007
07/16/2007
07/16/2007
07/20/2007
07/24/2007
07/24/2007
07/25/2007
07/25/2007
07/21/2007
07/27/2007
0772172007
07/30/2007
07/31/2007
08/07/2007
08/07/2007
08/08/2007
08/08/2007
28/10/2007
08/10/2007
08/10/2007
08/15/2007
08/20/2007
08/20/2007
08/22/2007
08/30/2007
08/30/2007
08/30/2007
08/31/2007
08/32/2007
08/31/2007
09/04/2007
09/05/2007
09/05/2007
09/07/2007
09/07/2007
09/10/2007

3

DECK
FENCE
PAVILLION
RAMP
FENCE
RESIDENT
OTHER
FENCE
SHED
OTHER
POOLAG
DECK
FENCE
POOLAG
SINGLE
SINGL
SHED
OTHER
RESIDENT
DECK
SHED
FENCE
FENCE
SHED
DECK
POOLAG
GARAGE
FENCE
FENCE
SHED
OTEER
OTHER
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE
RESIDENT
PRTICCON
FENCE
CTEER
GRZEBO
DECK
OTHER
FENCE
OTHER
SHED
SEED
SHED
DECK
SINGLE
3INGLE
RESIDENT




PZONE-ZI3 2023/03/27

PERMIT NUMBER APPLICANT

2007-000154 DAVE ALTECFF
2007-000155 CARTEE CEARLE
2007~000156 MARVIN KIDWEL
2007-000157 THOMPSON
2007-000158 STEPHAXIE DEWEES
2007-00015% CHRIS PARIS
2007-000160 RYAN DAN
2007-000161 JODY EYLER
2007-000162 DENNIS BLACK
2007-000163 RRRON FOGLE
2007-000164 DERBIE BARXTER
2007-000165 CHRIS PARIS
2007-000166 JEMES BROWN
2047-000167 LOUIS CRISLER-SMITH
2007-000168 PATSY SPARKMAN
2007-000169 RYAN DRN
2007-000170  RYRN DAN
2007-00017:  CONNACHER HUGH
2007-000172 SHEETZ
2007-000173 PRUL KOMBURG
2007~000174 WILLIAM OFFUTT
2007-000175 DARVID WASTLER
2007-00017¢ JODY EYLER
2007-000277 RUBY STORER
2007-000378 GARY DEVILBISS
2007-000179 ANNE TORGERSON
2007-000180  TIMOTHY COOL
2007-000181 SHANNON EBRKIN
2007-000182 RYRN DAN
2007-000183 WILLIAM JOYNER
2007-000184 ROBERT WHITE
2007-000185 RANDY WILBURN
2007-000186 NVR

g
8
L

* FEnd of Report: TOWN OF THURMONT *

TCWN OF THURMONT

TEURMONT PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION
ZONING INSPECTCR’S REPORT
01/01/2067-12/31/2007

LOCATION

107 TIPPIN DRIVE

16 ROUZER COURT

6 TIPPIN DRIVE

27 TOCATI STREET

313 OLD ORK PLACE

18 JERMAE STREET

21 TOCATI STREET JERMAE ESTATES
141 EMMITSBURG ROAD

63 CATCCTIN HIGHLANDS CIRCLE

5> ELY STREET

3 MACINTOSE DRIVE

18 JERMAE STREET

11 BROWN AVENUE

24 SANDY SPRING LANE

100 TIPPIN DRIVE

11 TOCATI STREET JERMAE ESTATES
16 TCCATI STREET CGERMAE ESTATES
104 SUNHIGH DRIVE

428 NORTH CHURCH STREET

17 WALNUT STREET

140 EAST HAMMAKRER STREET

524 WEST MAIN STREET

141 EMMITSBURG ROAD

7 HAMMAKER STREET

101 TIPPIN DRIVE

58 PLEASANT ACRES DRIVE

15 ELM STREET

408 NORTH CHURCH STREET

39 TOCATI STREET JERMAE ESTATES
102 EMMITSBURG ROAD

107 VISTA COURT

5 IRONMASTER COURT

100 APPLES CHURCH ROARD

TYPE AND USE

RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
ADDITIONS

RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESBSORIES
RESIDENTTAL ACCESSORIES
NEW RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSQRIES
ADDITIONS

NEW RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
NEW RESIDENTIAL

NEW RESIDENTIAL

NO ZONING REQUIRED

NO ZONING REQUIRED
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSCRIES

ADDITICNS

NO ZONING REQUIRED
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSCRIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSCRIES

RDDITIONS

NC ZONING REQUIRED

ADDITIONS

RESIDENTIAL ACCESBORIES
NEW RESIDENTIAL
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORIES
BDDITIONS

COMMERCIAL ACCESSORIES

FiexGen 4(C) Page:

APPL DATE

08/11/2007
09/11/2007
09/13/2007
09/17/2007
09/20/2007
08/20/2007
09/24/2007
09/24/2007
10/01/2007
10/62/2507
10/03/2607
10/04/2007
1070572007
10/05/2007
10/10/2607
10/16/2007
10/16/2007
10/18/2007
i0/22/2007
10/23/2007
/267200
11/05/2007
11/07/2007
11/13/2007
11/15/2007
11/16/2007
11/20/2007
11/26/2007
11/28/2007
12/06/2007
12/14/2007
12/11/2007
12/20/2007

4

FENCE
RESIDENT
SHED
FENCE
FENCE
FENCE
SINGLE
PCOOLIG
FENCE
DECK
SEED
SHED
RESIDENT
REPLACE
SHED
SINGLE
~SINGLE
OTHER
OTHER
GARAGE
RESIDENT
OTHER
FENCE
FENCE
RESIDENT
CTHER
RESIDENT
FENCE
SINGLE
GRRAGE
SHED
RESIDENT
TEMTRAIL




